POWER
AEE15W-M Series
15 Watts
Total Power: 15 Watts
Input Voltage: 12 V, 24 V or 48 V
# of Outputs: Single, Dual
Special featureS
� 4200 Vac reinforced insulation

Pin Material Tinned Copper
Weight 30 g
Ordering Information
Artesyn Part number Input Voltage Output 1 Voltage Output 2 Voltage Maximum Power
AEE03A12-M 9 - 18 V 5 V @ 3 A 15 W
AEE01B12-M 9 - 18 V 12 V @ 1.25 A 15 W
AEE01C12-M 9 - 18 V 15 V @ 1 A 15 W
AEE01H12-M 9 - 18 V 24 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE01BB12-M 9 - 18 V 12 V @ 0.625 A -12 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE01CC12-M 9 - 18 V 15 V @ 0.5 A -15 V @ 0.5 A 15 W
AEE03A24-M 18 - 36 V 5 V @ 3 A 15 W
AEE01B24-M 18 - 36 V 12 V @ 1.25 A 15 W
AEE01C24-M 18 - 36 V 15 V @ 1 A 15 W
AEE01H24-M 18 - 36 V 24 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE01BB24-M 18 - 36 V 12 V @ 0.625 A -12 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE01CC24-M 18 - 36 V 15 V @ 0.5 A -15 V @ 0.5 A 15 W
AEE03A48-M 36 - 75 V 5 V @ 3 A 15 W
AEE01B48-M 36 - 75 V 12 V @ 1.25 A 15 W
AEE01C48-M 36 - 75 V 15 V @ 1 A 15 W
AEE01H48-M 36 - 75 V 24 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE01BB48-M 36 - 75 V 12 V @ 0.625 A -12 V @ 0.625 A 15 W
AEE01CC48-M 36 - 75 V 15 V @ 0.5 A -15 V @ 0.5 A 15 W
POWER GmbH
Vitec POWER GmbH
Bahnstraße 65-67/2/2, 2230 Gänserndorf, AUSTRIA
Tel.: +43 (0) 2282 3144, E-Mail: office@vitecpower.com